LASSIFICAGAC
12

00 N O U b WN
I© 10 1I© 1© I© 0 10 10

o

MATRICULA
10211
10842
10852
12838
14527
15530
18120
16165
19563
20222
18666
27606

NOME
SANDRA APARECIDA SANTOS SILVA
ANA APARECIDA ALVES LEITE OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA REZENDE FOGACA DE ALMEIDA
WALKIRIA DOS SANTOS ALVES
MIRIAM ALINE DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA
DENISE MARIA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
SUELLEN COSTA FALCAO
GIULIANO SOARES VALIO
THAIS XAVIER DE CAMARGO
VALQUIRIA DA ROCHA FORTES
ALESSANDRA DE LIMA ALMEIDA
JESSICA DA ROCHA LARA

CPF
177.188.588-20
122.766.718-31
122.522.798-42
081.804.878-65
393.755.168-90
106.095.288-23
362.488.228-75
297.612.898-77
380.806.228-25
407.984.758-03
340.973.988-22
393.081.418-80

FUNCAO
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA
AUXILIAR DE BIBLIOTECA

SEDE
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
SEDE PROVI
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
DEFINITIVA
SEDE PROVI
SEDE PROVI

LOCAL
EM LUIZ GONZAGA DIAS MONTEIRO
EM ANTONIO CARVALHO FELIPPE
EM NAIR RODRIGUES QUEIROZ
EM PROF. LEONOR CERDEIRA
EM EUFLAVIO BARBOSA
EM GENESIO DE MOURA MUZEL
EM MAURO ALBANO
EM PROF.HELIO DE MORAIS
EM RAFHAEL FABRI NETO
EM ANTONIO MAISANO
EMEI EDNA MOURA MUZEL
EM JOSE LOPES FERNANDEZ

PONTO SME
25,272
23,308
20,744
17,776
17,480
17,100
15,580
14,768
13,888
13,000
6,672
0,484

PARTICIPAR
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM




