CLASSIFICAÇÃO	MATRÍCULA	NOME	CPF	FUNÇÃO	SEDE	LOCAL	PONTO SME	PARTICIPAR
1º	10211	SANDRA APARECIDA SANTOS SILVA	177.188.588-20 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	LUIZ GONZAGA DIAS MONTEIRO	25,272	SIM
2º	10842	ANA APARECIDA ALVES LEITE OLIVEIRA	122.766.718-31 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	ANTONIO CARVALHO FELIPPE	23,308	SIM
3º	10852	ANA PAULA REZENDE FOGACA DE ALMEIDA	122.522.798-42 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	NAIR RODRIGUES QUEIROZ	20,744	SIM
4º	12838	WALKIRIA DOS SANTOS ALVES	081.804.878-65 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	PROF. LEONOR CERDEIRA	17,776	SIM
5º	14527	MIRIAM ALINE DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA	393.755.168-90 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	EUFLAVIO BARBOSA	17,480	SIM
6º	15530	DENISE MARIA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS	106.095.288-23 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	GENESIO DE MOURA MUZEL	17,100	SIM
79	18120	SUELLEN COSTA FALCAO	362.488.228-75 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	SEDE PROVI EM	MAURO ALBANO	15,580	SIM
8ō	16165	GIULIANO SOARES VALIO	297.612.898-77 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	PROF.HELIO DE MORAIS	14,768	SIM
9º	19563	THAIS XAVIER DE CAMARGO	380.806.228-25 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	RAFHAEL FABRI NETO	13,888	SIM
109	20222	VALQUIRIA DA ROCHA FORTES	407.984.758-03 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	DEFINITIVA EM	ANTONIO MAISANO	13,000	SIM
119	18666	ALESSANDRA DE LIMA ALMEIDA	340.973.988-22 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	SEDE PROVI EMI	EI EDNA MOURA MUZEL	6,672	SIM
129	27606	JESSICA DA ROCHA LARA	393.081.418-80 AUXI	LIAR DE BIBLIOTECA	SEDE PROVI EM	JOSE LOPES FERNANDEZ	0,484	